Position

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Director

Director

Director

Sec.

Treasurer

Other Positions Held Special District

Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District

Department

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Clio Public Utility District
Clio Public Utility District
Clio Public Utility District
Clio Public Utility District
Clio Public Utility District

Johnsville Public Utility
District

Johnsville Public Utility
District

Johnsville Public Utility
District

Clio Public Utility District
Clio Public Utility District

Governing Board
Governing Board
Governing Board
Governing Board
Governing Board

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Governing Board

Governing Board

Total Wages

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0
$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0
$0



